BAPP
G r o u p  o f  C o m p a n i e s
POLYESTER
RESIN
EN15048-1
Cert No:
0038/CPR/4006773/C
EN14399-1

Depth (ho)
mm**
Max. Fix.
Thickness
(tfix)mm
Min. Hole
Depth (ho)
mm
Max. Fix.
Thickness
(tfix)mm
Min. Hole
Depth (ho)
mm
Stainless Steel Grade A4/316 Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110SSA4 M8 110 10 10 18 80 38 64 6 96 10
JSTUD10130SSA4 M10 130 12 12 25 90 40 80 * 120 20
JSTUD12160SSA4 M12 160 14 14 34 110 51 96 3 144 40
JSTUD16190SSA4 M16 190 18 18 42 128 44 128 * 192 80
JSTUD20260SSA4 M20 260 22 22 55 170 79 160 * 240 150
JSTUD24300SSA4 M24 300 26 26 55 210 82 192 * 288 200
Stainless Steel Grade A4/316 Plain Ended and Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08150PESS M8 150 10 10 62 80 78 64 46 96 10
JSTUD10105PESS M10 105 12 12 5 90 15 80 * 120 20
JSTUD10150PESS 150 50 60 20
JSTUD10200PESS 200 100 110 70
JSTUD12110PESS M12 110 14 14 * 110 1 96 * 144 40
JSTUD12150PESS 150 27 41 *
JSTUD12200PESS 200 77 91 43
JSTUD16110PESS M16 110 18 18 * 128 * 128 * 192 80
JSTUD16250PESS 250 104 104 40
JSTUD16350PESS 350 204 204 140
JSTUD20200PESS M20 200 22 22 9 170 19 160 * 240 150
JSTUD20400PESS 400 209 219 139
d
df
Tinst
thnom

Depth (ho)
mm**
Max. Fix.
Thickness
(tfix)mm
Min. Hole
Depth (ho)
mm
Max. Fix.
Thickness
(tfix)mm
Min. Hole
Depth (ho)
mm
Zinc Plated Steel Grade 5.8 - Clear Passivated Plain Ended and Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08150PE M8 150 10 10 62 80 78 64 46 96 10
JSTUD10105PE M10 105 12 12 5 90 15 80 * 120 20
JSTUD10150PE 150 50 60 20
JSTUD10200PE 200 100 110 70
JSTUD12110PE M12 110 14 14 * 110 1 96 * 144 40
JSTUD12150PE 150 27 41 *
JSTUD12200PE 200 77 91 43
JSTUD16110PE M16 110 18 18 * 128 * 128 * 192 80
JSTUD16250PE 250 104 104 40
JSTUD16350PE 350 204 204 140
JSTUD20200PE M20 200 22 22 9 170 19 160 * 240 150
JSTUD20400PE 400 209 219 139
Zinc Plated Steel Grade 5.8 - Clear Passivated and Chisel End Studs
JSTUD08110 M8 110 10 10 18 80 38 64 6 96 10
JSTUD10130 M10 130 12 12 25 90 40 80 * 120 20
JSTUD12160 M12 160 14 14 34 110 51 96 3 144 40
JSTUD16190 M16 190 18 18 42 128 44 128 * 192 80
JSTUD20260 M20 260 22 22 55 170 79 160 * 240 150
JSTUD24300 M24 300 26 26 55 210 82 192 * 288 200
JSTUD30380 M30 380 35 32 55 280 110 240 * 360 275
d
df
Tinst
thnom